Team
Better from Behind

LEGACY

Nacho Ball

Bumpin Uglies

Two Bump Chumps

Just Setting In

Popped a Volley I'm Sweatin'

June 14th, 2019

Standings

WeMlI4s - Spring 19

Won

P N W W N 00

Lost

® N N o N RoR

Tie Win%

0]

o O O o o o

.889
.889
778
.333
.300
.222
11

GF
24

19
18
13

GA

14
22
18
22

Page 1 of 1



