## Standings

## WeMI4s - Spring 19

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Better from Behind	8	1	0	.889	24	3
LEGACY	8	1	0	.889	19	8
Nacho Ball	7	2	0	.778	18	9
Bumpin Uglies	3	6	0	.333	13	14
Two Bump Chumps	3	7	0	.300	8	22
Just Setting In	2	7	0	.222	9	18
Popped a Volley I'm Sweatin'	1	8	0	.111	5	22

June 14th, 2019 Page 1 of 1